
LOT 28 THREE RIVERS ESTATES UNIT

746-1547, 951-1669, DC 1450-1876

HUBER CHARLES/KELLER CHERIE
295 SW GEORGIA GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-16-04006-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.24 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

01/12/2023 CP 0.91 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

172,285
6,084
18,000

196,369
5,509

190,860
HX HB 51,411

139,449
196,369

0

198,878

1476/2181 9/29/2022 WD U I 17 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA SHERIFFS YOUT

HUBER CHARLES

1468/2452 6/13/2022 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN MARCUS

FLORIDA SHERIFFS YO
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20370 SFR 221 01/30/2003

2023HX Base Yr

295 SW GEORGIA GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,677 117.6000 131.71 220,878 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 123,281

FSP 400 40 160 16,438

UDG 576 55 317 32,567

2,176 1,677 172,285

BAS= N30 FSP= N10 W40 S10 E40$ W40 S30 E40$ PTR=  E40 UDG=
E24 N24 W24 S24$ W40$.

BAS 30

40

30

40

FSP 10

40

10

40

UDG

24

24

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 384

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2021 75 4,500

6,084

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


